
Datum:

Hřiště:

Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráčů 48

1 KOVAL Radomír GCAUS 2801439 9,0 85 200

2 SEDLÁK Ľubomír GCAUS 2801383 8,3 85 180

3 ŠTEFL Jiří GKHNV 5701860 12,2 86 170

4 JURČÍK Dalibor GCAUS 2800941 9,7 86 162

5 VORONIN Michal GCAUS 2800018 6,6 88 156

6 EKER Jan GCAUS 2801999 12,4 89 152

7 SEKOT René ZGCKR 4301740 10,7 89 148

8 ANDRÝSEK Pavel GCLKO 7900255 9,6 89 144

9 STRMISKA Petr GCUHR 12801093 13,8 90 140

10 VALCHÁŘ Zdeněk VALGK 6500993 14,0 90 136

11 DOLEŽAL Martin SOGCC 4802542 14,3 91 133

12 MAČEK Pavel VALGK 6500944 9,7 91 130

13 JEDLIČKA Libor GCBRN 2500291 11,1 92 127

14 GURYČA Pavel GCUHR 12800366 15,7 92 124

15 HULÁK Jiří GCSVR 0201110 13,7 93 121

16 PLHOŇ Jan PGCZN 11400011 19,0 93 118

17 ŠKOPÍK Zdeněk SOGCC 4800073 12,9 94 115

18 NOVÁK Ivo PGCZN 11400012 13,4 94 112

19 JUŘENA Drahomír GSCZL 1800309 23,4 94 109

20 NGUYEN THUC Cong Phuoc GCAUS 2803190 18,1 96 106

21 HEJČ Pavel TESGK 11700110 19,2 96 103

T22 REDEK Jaroslav CESGK 9808344 15,0 96 100

T22 FIALA Zbyněk GCBRN 2502051 18,7 96 100

24 DANIEL Josef GCLKO 7900850 12,5 96 94

25 HOFEREK Libor GCOLO 2400329 16,5 98 91

26 SOTOLÁŘ Roman SOGCC 4801602 16,8 99 89

27 ŠEBÍK Jaromír BFLGC 22600020 20,9 100 87

28 KUDLÁČ Stanislav PRZGK 12201012 15,7 100 85

29 ŘIČÁNEK Vladimír GCAUS 2802293 12,6 101 83

30 BUČÍK Milan GCBRN 2500460 20,9 101 81

31 ZIPSER Martin GCKSI 19900736 13,8 102 79

32 VITT Robert PGCOV 0600281 18,1 102 77

33 KOTAS Tomáš GCHVK 13200007 22,1 102 75

34 JANÍK Josef PGCOV 0600695 16,2 103 73

35 JAKŠA Stanislav GCUHR 12800573 16,5 103 71

36 MENŠÍK Josef GCAUS 2800268 19,3 103 69

37 KYNĚRA Dušan GCTLC 10800122 17,0 105 67

38 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr GCAUS 2802357 27,1 106 65

39 SASÁK Pavel VALGK 6501156 17,8 107 63

40 KOČÍ Vladimír GCUHR 12800353 21,4 107 61

41 MIČÁNEK Lubomír GCSVR 0200690 23,1 107 59

42 BEDNAŘÍK Ladislav GCUHR 12800225 25,5 109 57

43 HANÁK Luděk GCAUS 2802674 25,1 110 55

44 HANZLÍK Rostislav DGCSL 2000213 23,8 111 53

45 MICHELFEIT Stanislav GCBRN 2502730 24,7 116 51

46 BERÁNEK Jiří GCKSI 19900307 37,1 122 49

47 NEMEČEK Roman GCUHR 12800762 32,9 123 47

48 KUBÁK Radomír GCBRN 2500521 36,8 136 45

Datum:

Hřiště:

Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráček 18

1 VOLNÁ Renata GCSVR 0200665 19,6 98 66

2 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Jana GCBRN 2502607 16,5 100 58

3 HŮRKOVÁ Jana GCAUS 2800403 14,5 100 52

4 VOJTKOVÁ Marie GCUHR 12801034 23,7 101 47

5 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena GCBRN 2501233 16,1 101 43

6 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena GCAUS 2803142 23,6 102 40

7 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana GCAUS 2801499 23,8 102 37

8 FILIPOVÁ Vladislava GCBRN 2503407 14,2 102 34

9 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva GCBRN 2500461 19,6 102 31

10 TRENZOVÁ Libuše GCBRN 2500463 19,6 104 28

11 VITTOVÁ Anna PGCOV 0600402 19,1 109 26

12 BAJEROVÁ Helena GCBRN 2500465 27,3 113 24

13 HOFERKOVÁ Helena GCOLO 2400330 24,1 116 22

14 NOVOTNÁ Renata GCAUS 2802114 31,0 116 20

15 BENEŠOVÁ Zuzana SOGCC 4801600 14,7 119 18

16 MAČKOVÁ Renata VALGK 6500945 34,7 120 16

17 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka GCAUS 2802675 35,3 123 14

18 JANÍKOVÁ Alena PGCOV 0600696 27,0 131 13
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Datum:

Hřiště:

Master Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráčů 32

1 ŠTEFL Jiří GKHNV 5701860 12,2 86 200

2 SEKOT René ZGCKR 4301740 10,7 89 180

3 MAČEK Pavel VALGK 6500944 9,7 91 170

4 JEDLIČKA Libor GCBRN 2500291 11,1 92 162

5 GURYČA Pavel GCUHR 12800366 15,7 92 156

6 HULÁK Jiří GCSVR 0201110 13,7 93 152

7 PLHOŇ Jan PGCZN 11400011 19,0 93 148

8 NOVÁK Ivo PGCZN 11400012 13,4 94 144

9 JUŘENA Drahomír GSCZL 1800309 23,4 94 140

10 HEJČ Pavel TESGK 11700110 19,2 96 136

T11 FIALA Zbyněk GCBRN 2502051 18,7 96 133

T11 REDEK Jaroslav CESGK 9808344 15,0 96 133

13 HOFEREK Libor GCOLO 2400329 16,5 98 127

14 SOTOLÁŘ Roman SOGCC 4801602 16,8 99 124

15 ŠEBÍK Jaromír BFLGC 22600020 20,9 100 121

16 KUDLÁČ Stanislav PRZGK 12201012 15,7 100 118

17 BUČÍK Milan GCBRN 2500460 20,9 101 115

18 VITT Robert PGCOV 0600281 18,1 102 112

19 KOTAS Tomáš GCHVK 13200007 22,1 102 109

20 JANÍK Josef PGCOV 0600695 16,2 103 106

21 JAKŠA Stanislav GCUHR 12800573 16,5 103 103

22 MENŠÍK Josef GCAUS 2800268 19,3 103 100

23 KYNĚRA Dušan GCTLC 10800122 17,0 105 97

24 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr GCAUS 2802357 27,1 106 94

25 KOČÍ Vladimír GCUHR 12800353 21,4 107 91

26 MIČÁNEK Lubomír GCSVR 0200690 23,1 107 89

27 BEDNAŘÍK Ladislav GCUHR 12800225 25,5 109 87

28 HANÁK Luděk GCAUS 2802674 25,1 110 85

29 HANZLÍK Rostislav DGCSL 2000213 23,8 111 83

30 MICHELFEIT Stanislav GCBRN 2502730 24,7 116 81

31 NEMEČEK Roman GCUHR 12800762 32,9 123 79

32 KUBÁK Radomír GCBRN 2500521 36,8 136 77

Datum:

Hřiště:

Master Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráček 17

1 VOLNÁ Renata GCSVR 0200665 19,6 98 66

2 HŮRKOVÁ Jana GCAUS 2800403 14,5 100 58

3 VOJTKOVÁ Marie GCUHR 12801034 23,7 101 52

4 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena GCBRN 2501233 16,1 101 47

5 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena GCAUS 2803142 23,6 102 43

6 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana GCAUS 2801499 23,8 102 40

7 FILIPOVÁ Vladislava GCBRN 2503407 14,2 102 37

8 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva GCBRN 2500461 19,6 102 34

9 TRENZOVÁ Libuše GCBRN 2500463 19,6 104 31

10 VITTOVÁ Anna PGCOV 0600402 19,1 109 28

11 BAJEROVÁ Helena GCBRN 2500465 27,3 113 26

12 HOFERKOVÁ Helena GCOLO 2400330 24,1 116 24

13 NOVOTNÁ Renata GCAUS 2802114 31,0 116 22

14 BENEŠOVÁ Zuzana SOGCC 4801600 14,7 119 20

15 MAČKOVÁ Renata VALGK 6500945 34,7 120 18

16 HANÁKOVÁ Zdeňka GCAUS 2802675 35,3 123 16

17 JANÍKOVÁ Alena PGCOV 0600696 27,0 131 14
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